
Maggiora 07 04 24 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 133 ODDONE D. 19:24.647
Tempo gara

1 1:52.621 + -15.-128 16:45:24.755

2 2:08.182 + 00.433 16:47:32.937

3 2:07.749 --------- 16:49:40.686

4 2:09.930 + 02.181 16:51:50.616

5 2:11.259 + 03.510 16:54:01.875

6 2:14.259 + 06.510 16:56:16.134

7 2:13.217 + 05.468 16:58:29.351

8 2:12.656 + 04.907 17:00:42.007

9 2:14.774 + 07.025 17:02:56.781

 Po. 2 - # 3 POLLARA P. + 20.742
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.907 + -11.-203 16:45:30.041

2 2:09.110 --------- 16:47:39.151

3 2:10.076 + 00.966 16:49:49.227

4 2:10.114 + 01.004 16:51:59.341

5 2:13.686 + 04.576 16:54:13.027

6 2:15.238 + 06.128 16:56:28.265

7 2:16.113 + 07.003 16:58:44.378

8 2:16.118 + 07.008 17:01:00.496

9 2:17.027 + 07.917 17:03:17.523

 Po. 3 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 48.833
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.374 + -17.-892 16:45:28.508

2 2:14.846 + 00.580 16:47:43.354

3 2:14.266 --------- 16:49:57.620

4 2:14.883 + 00.617 16:52:12.503

5 2:15.886 + 01.620 16:54:28.389

6 2:16.646 + 02.380 16:56:45.035

7 2:18.049 + 03.783 16:59:03.084

8 2:20.947 + 06.681 17:01:24.031

9 2:21.583 + 07.317 17:03:45.614

 Po. 4 - # 11 NOVARINO N. + 55.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.139 + -14.-355 16:45:32.273

2 2:14.494 --------- 16:47:46.767

3 2:14.706 + 00.212 16:50:01.473

4 2:15.407 + 00.913 16:52:16.880

5 2:16.469 + 01.975 16:54:33.349

6 2:18.056 + 03.562 16:56:51.405

7 2:19.776 + 05.282 16:59:11.181

8 2:19.891 + 05.397 17:01:31.072

9 2:21.448 + 06.954 17:03:52.520

 Po. 5 - # 241 NAVE F. + 1:08.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.743 + -14.-115 16:45:34.877

2 2:17.596 + 00.738 16:47:52.473

3 2:19.287 + 02.429 16:50:11.760

4 2:16.858 --------- 16:52:28.618

5 2:19.403 + 02.545 16:54:48.021

6 2:17.448 + 00.590 16:57:05.469

7 2:19.058 + 02.200 16:59:24.527

8 2:20.850 + 03.992 17:01:45.377

9 2:20.090 + 03.232 17:04:05.467

 Po. 6 - # 757 DICEMBRIO D. + 1:15.955
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.645 + -07.-025 16:45:41.779

2 2:16.902 + 00.232 16:47:58.681

3 2:16.670 --------- 16:50:15.351

4 2:17.997 + 01.327 16:52:33.348

5 2:20.927 + 04.257 16:54:54.275

6 2:19.005 + 02.335 16:57:13.280

7 2:18.498 + 01.828 16:59:31.778

8 2:19.911 + 03.241 17:01:51.689

9 2:21.047 + 04.377 17:04:12.736

 Po. 7 - # 315 ERBETTA P. + 1:35.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.211 + -06.-601 16:45:39.345

2 2:13.812 --------- 16:47:53.157

3 2:14.701 + 00.889 16:50:07.858

4 2:15.853 + 02.041 16:52:23.711

5 2:21.542 + 07.730 16:54:45.253

6 2:22.578 + 08.766 16:57:07.831

7 2:26.545 + 12.733 16:59:34.376

8 2:25.549 + 11.737 17:01:59.925

9 2:31.875 + 18.063 17:04:31.800

 Po. 8 - # 510 DI LORENZO A.+ 1:54.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.277 + -13.-316 16:45:38.411

2 2:19.593 --------- 16:47:58.004

3 2:21.398 + 01.805 16:50:19.402

4 2:21.078 + 01.485 16:52:40.480

5 2:24.654 + 05.061 16:55:05.134

6 2:24.573 + 04.980 16:57:29.707

7 2:26.468 + 06.875 16:59:56.175

8 2:27.186 + 07.593 17:02:23.361

9 2:28.195 + 08.602 17:04:51.556

 Po. 9 - # 81 BAZURRO C. + 1:59.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.412 + -11.-897 16:45:41.546

2 2:21.309 --------- 16:48:02.855

3 2:21.601 + 00.292 16:50:24.456

4 2:23.691 + 02.382 16:52:48.147

5 2:24.541 + 03.232 16:55:12.688

6 2:26.327 + 05.018 16:57:39.015

7 2:26.031 + 04.722 17:00:05.046

8 2:26.221 + 04.912 17:02:31.267

9 2:24.951 + 03.642 17:04:56.218

 Po. 10 - # 15 PASTA I. + 2:03.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.649 + -06.-553 16:45:46.783

2 2:31.739 + 10.537 16:48:18.522

3 2:24.889 + 03.687 16:50:43.411

4 2:24.133 + 02.931 16:53:07.544

5 2:21.523 + 00.321 16:55:29.067

6 2:21.202 --------- 16:57:50.269

7 2:21.945 + 00.743 17:00:12.214

8 2:23.357 + 02.155 17:02:35.571

9 2:24.215 + 03.013 17:04:59.786

 Po. 11 - # 57 BERARDI F. + 2:34.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.046 + -02.-882 16:45:50.180

2 2:25.741 + 04.813 16:48:15.921

3 2:26.464 + 05.536 16:50:42.385

4 2:20.928 --------- 16:53:03.313

5 2:25.254 + 04.326 16:55:28.567

6 2:25.360 + 04.432 16:57:53.927

7 2:27.900 + 06.972 17:00:21.827

8 2:29.773 + 08.845 17:02:51.600

9 2:39.764 + 18.836 17:05:31.364

 Po. 12 - # 92 CECERE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.891 + -11.-186 16:45:47.025

2 2:26.077 --------- 16:48:13.102

3 2:26.332 + 00.255 16:50:39.434

4 2:27.432 + 01.355 16:53:06.866

5 2:28.459 + 02.382 16:55:35.325

6 2:27.939 + 01.862 16:58:03.264

7 2:26.279 + 00.202 17:00:29.543

8 2:29.238 + 03.161 17:02:58.781

 Po. 13 - # 83 GILARDO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.182 + -03.-794 16:45:53.316

2 2:27.700 + 02.724 16:48:21.016

3 2:26.980 + 02.004 16:50:47.996

4 2:25.790 + 00.814 16:53:13.786

5 2:26.474 + 01.498 16:55:40.260

6 2:26.060 + 01.084 16:58:06.320

7 2:24.976 --------- 17:00:31.296

8 2:29.076 + 04.100 17:03:00.372

 Po. 14 - # 49 FILIPPI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.128 + -10.-105 16:45:48.262

2 2:26.260 + 00.027 16:48:14.522

3 2:26.233 --------- 16:50:40.755

4 2:31.334 + 05.101 16:53:12.089

5 2:27.233 + 01.000 16:55:39.322

6 2:30.500 + 04.267 16:58:09.822

7 2:28.426 + 02.193 17:00:38.248

8 2:31.683 + 05.450 17:03:09.931

Fastest lap: 2:07.749 
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Maggiora 07 04 24 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 15 - # 1 TAGLIABO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.903 + -11.-033 16:45:45.037

2 2:23.936 --------- 16:48:08.973

3 2:27.631 + 03.695 16:50:36.604

4 2:32.747 + 08.811 16:53:09.351

5 2:33.137 + 09.201 16:55:42.488

6 2:28.119 + 04.183 16:58:10.607

7 2:28.346 + 04.410 17:00:38.953

8 2:33.452 + 09.516 17:03:12.405

 Po. 16 - # 2 BISIO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.615 + -02.-513 16:45:50.749

2 2:26.506 + 05.378 16:48:17.255

3 2:24.710 + 03.582 16:50:41.965

4 2:27.347 + 06.219 16:53:09.312

5 2:23.320 + 02.192 16:55:32.632

6 2:22.299 + 01.171 16:57:54.931

7 2:21.128 --------- 17:00:16.059

8 3:03.533 + 42.405 17:03:19.592

 Po. 17 - # 69 CHIESA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.466 + -10.-813 16:45:49.600

2 2:30.429 + 02.150 16:48:20.029

3 2:28.279 --------- 16:50:48.308

4 2:42.285 + 14.006 16:53:30.593

5 2:29.786 + 01.507 16:56:00.379

6 2:31.083 + 02.804 16:58:31.462

7 2:29.441 + 01.162 17:01:00.903

8 2:34.524 + 06.245 17:03:35.427

 Po. 18 - # 973 GUASTELLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.832 + -06.-224 16:45:53.966

2 2:28.056 --------- 16:48:22.022

3 2:29.063 + 01.007 16:50:51.085

4 2:31.827 + 03.771 16:53:22.912

5 2:32.520 + 04.464 16:55:55.432

6 2:32.825 + 04.769 16:58:28.257

7 2:39.306 + 11.250 17:01:07.563

8 2:40.915 + 12.859 17:03:48.478

 Po. 19 - # 423 PAOLILLO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.217 + -05.-099 16:45:56.351

2 2:29.316 --------- 16:48:25.667

3 2:32.190 + 02.874 16:50:57.857

4 2:34.518 + 05.202 16:53:32.375

5 2:34.454 + 05.138 16:56:06.829

6 2:36.524 + 07.208 16:58:43.353

7 2:35.831 + 06.515 17:01:19.184

8 2:37.089 + 07.773 17:03:56.273

 Po. 20 - # 199 MANGOLINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.145 + -08.-799 16:45:55.279

2 2:37.214 + 05.270 16:48:32.493

3 2:37.927 + 05.983 16:51:10.420

4 2:34.406 + 02.462 16:53:44.826

5 2:37.147 + 05.203 16:56:21.973

6 2:37.819 + 05.875 16:58:59.792

7 2:35.534 + 03.590 17:01:35.326

8 2:31.944 --------- 17:04:07.270

 Po. 21 - # 888 CASATI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.750 + -03.-360 16:46:01.884

2 2:33.311 + 00.201 16:48:35.195

3 2:33.110 --------- 16:51:08.305

4 2:33.872 + 00.762 16:53:42.177

5 2:33.551 + 00.441 16:56:15.728

6 2:41.341 + 08.231 16:58:57.069

7 2:39.645 + 06.535 17:01:36.714

8 2:34.824 + 01.714 17:04:11.538

 Po. 22 - # 369 ROSSI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.217 + -08.-537 16:45:59.351

2 2:35.997 + 00.243 16:48:35.348

3 2:37.998 + 02.244 16:51:13.346

4 2:35.754 --------- 16:53:49.100

5 2:37.084 + 01.330 16:56:26.184

6 2:36.612 + 00.858 16:59:02.796

7 2:36.671 + 00.917 17:01:39.467

8 2:37.586 + 01.832 17:04:17.053

 Po. 23 - # 335 ROSSI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.165 + -06.-169 16:46:01.299

2 2:35.334 --------- 16:48:36.633

3 2:35.956 + 00.622 16:51:12.589

4 2:37.383 + 02.049 16:53:49.972

5 2:40.049 + 04.715 16:56:30.021

6 2:45.041 + 09.707 16:59:15.062

7 2:46.355 + 11.021 17:02:01.417

8 2:46.727 + 11.393 17:04:48.144

 Po. 24 - # 468 BONANSONE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.563 + -07.-530 16:46:02.697

2 2:38.093 --------- 16:48:40.790

3 2:39.330 + 01.237 16:51:20.120

4 2:39.943 + 01.850 16:54:00.063

5 2:40.274 + 02.181 16:56:40.337

6 2:46.841 + 08.748 16:59:27.178

7 2:40.691 + 02.598 17:02:07.869

8 2:41.021 + 02.928 17:04:48.890

 Po. 25 - # 141 BALDUZZI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.693 + -06.-766 16:45:48.827

2 2:25.768 + 02.309 16:48:14.595

3 2:26.592 + 03.133 16:50:41.187

4 5:20.784 + 2:57.325 16:56:01.971

5 2:23.459 --------- 16:58:25.430

6 2:26.265 + 02.806 17:00:51.695

7 2:31.524 + 08.065 17:03:23.219

 Po. 26 - # 731 BARNINI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.462 + -10.-009 16:46:08.596

2 4:21.778 + 1:35.307 16:50:30.374

3 2:52.165 + 05.694 16:53:22.539

4 2:50.925 + 04.454 16:56:13.464

5 3:04.246 + 17.775 16:59:17.710

6 3:15.310 + 28.839 17:02:33.020

7 2:46.471 --------- 17:05:19.491

 Po. 27 - # 523 FERRANDO S. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.758 + -07.-107 16:46:04.892

2 2:39.865 --------- 16:48:44.757

3 2:53.647 + 13.782 16:51:38.404

4 3:39.230 + 59.365 16:55:17.634

5 7:48.547 + 5:08.682 17:03:06.181

Fastest lap: 2:07.749 
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